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

1305 W, Pacific Coast Hwy. |

Harbor City DA. 6-3461
E\rnlnlu DA 60719

TRANSFERRED

Palos Verdes KEgtates, custom
d-bedroom bar-den, dining
room, breakfast bar and area,
2 baths, big kitchen, service
wnh fireplace and barbecue.
all-to-wall rugs, radio inter-
com. bullt-ins galore, $33,780,
86,750 down, principals only.

b Ownpr F‘R H-6422

RENT With OPTION

3 vyear old, 2 bedroom, dining
area, Bervice room, tiled kitchan
Attached warage. Redwood fﬁn-
ond. Torrance area

Ruby Smack Realty
1515% Pier Ave.
Redonde Bech., FR 94917

house, |

wiih |

| eal

| 1305 W. Pacif
{ Harbor City

Fisher
REALTOR
26005 Western
, Lomita DA 6-2231

$995 DOWN

3 Bdrm., 2 Baths
G.l. Resele

4% Percent

in desira-
double ga-
built-in
ward
fen-

located
Has
flqors

Lovely home

ble Bouthwood
rare, hardwood
bar. Btall shower. Large
robe closet and all modern
tures, For vel or nonsvet
Al loan, out of state

ok. Vacant, sn move in today.

FR 5-0532
DA 4-4995

OPEN HOUSES
& SUN. 12 to 4:30

South Bay
center, both in Torrance

G| Resale—4535 Bulova St.
Price $17,000, Try $1,000 Down
Bacrifice  $15.500 for cash out
3 Bedroom. Redecorated in and
out, Disposal, range and refri.
gerator included

FHA Resale 17622 Kornblum
TRY 81,000 DN, I'.P. §13,500
2 Bedroom and Den. Living Rm
and den paneled. Disposal,
ed. 6 yra, old. Like new
HAROLD M. BENNETT
REALTOR
Sepulveda Blvd,
~"77I

Both near

8932 B8o.
24-hr
OR. 8-h718

4-BEDROOM HOME

South Torrance

Hasx ALL the modern features
Open beams, built-in range and
oven, 1 pullman bath and 1
bath with tile stall shower, Dis
posal, fireplace, foree air heat
and best of all a low down pay-
ment. Only 816,600

Roy Shaw, Realtor
MAIN OFFICE

ic Coast Hwy.
DA. 6.3461

DA. 80710

phone service
OR

Evenings

shopping |

Fenc- |

l

and |
oredit

|
|

| FA 4-4995

payment

DUPLEX-On corner lot. Close
to school, Only $1.,500 down
Total #8500

3 BEDROOM will

trade in on

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Tortance Blvd.
536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

$595 Dn.
Full Price $10,350

Nice 3 Bedroom Home in N, Tor-
rance. Just west of Crenshaw
blvd. Mas BBQ and patio, wall
to wall oarpeting. Tenced and
& near schools, 2 markets Va.
oant, must sell, Call today for
appointmeént Lo see

DA 4-4995
FR 5-0532

G.l. Resale

4% Percent
Full Price, $14,950

Lovely 3 bedroom home, locat-
ed In desirable SBouthwest Park
Has double garage, heodwood
floors, stall shower, bloss wall
and many other features. Month-
ly paymentz of $81 Including
taxes and insur. $3,000 down to
4% % mnn "\IH\ for this one

" "ER 5.0532
DA 4-4995

$495 DN.

FULL PRICE
$10,250

Nice 2-bhadroom home
lot, only B vears old
pletely fenced and
schoole and market

this one
FR 5-0532

Torrance home
income uhits

on large
Is com
a2

Hurry for

"IBE FAIR

near | -

L
E Units in Redondo

R[;I“x(‘]‘ \,'Irwur Dream Home

Near Glass Chapel
Lot &0x160, $9870

WRIGHT

N. Pacific Ave., Redondo
h 04: m Kves, F‘R B (H 9

1215
I-‘R

ANYONE FOR CORNERS

Here 15 a lovely 3 bedroom home
on & Iarge corner lot. Has a
tile stall shower and bath, hard-
woond floors, disposal, wall to
wall carpeting, wardrobe closet,
red tile and knotty eabinets
Large detached double garage
and near schools and shopping.
4'; loan to vet and non-vet
Pavment less than rent. Only
$£998 down

Ready Realty
1 20714 Hawthorne Blvd.
!‘ FR. 6-3468

| 22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR. 5-9552

TO YOURSELF

We haane many homes listed In
Lomita, Harbor City, Wilming-
ton and sections of Torrance.
All prices, classes and sizes. In-
spect these property price listings
before buving property,

Roy Shaw, Realtor
MAIN (\FFI(‘F‘

305 W. Pacific Coast Hwy

Harbor City DA. 634561

l-"\‘vin.ﬂ DA. 60719

- $995 DOWN

$9950 FULL PRICE
Pymt $84 Month

clean 32
with attached gar
old, Large service

block to grade school
this one. Key at 2899
(One Dblock west of

! FR 6-3010

!
DON'T JUST HOPE what's
lost will lw found--Contact. the
{ tinder vi a Torrance Preass
| Classified Ad FA. R-2345

Very bedroom stuceo
i only 4 years
porch

Hurry
150th 8t
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